
IAP Report as on 31/10/2012 
PuruliaDistrict 

Sector 
 

Completed 
 

Ongoing Not Started Total 

Drinking Water 291 10 5 306 

Education 84 
 

109 4 197 

Minor Irrigation 
 

17 
 

1 
 

0 
 

18 
 

Public Utility 5 0 0 5 

Roads & Bridges 
 

227 
 

34 
 

5 
 

266 
 

Health 9 9 1 19 
ICDS 15 13 0 28
Total: 648 176 15 839 
 


